



Finansijski  podaci za 2019. godinu i 2020. godinu


	2020. година

	Укупно планирани приходи
	Укупно планирани
расходи
	Укупно одобрени приходи
	Укупно одобрени
расходи
	Укупно остварени приходи
	Укупно остварени
расходи

	247.761.000,00
	246.044.000,00
	247.761.000,00
	246.044.000,00
	
	

	2019. година

	Укупно планирани приходи
	Укупно планирани
расходи
	Укупно одобрени приходи
	Укупно одобрени
расходи
	Укупно остварени приходи
	Укупно остварени
расходи

	220.965.000,00
	219.674.000,00
	220.965.000,00
	219.674.000,00
	162.273.000,00
	186.330.000,00



                                                                                                              
